
BLACK ROCK YACHT CLUB SAILING PROGRAM 2014/15

Club Contacts Mobile Email

Commdore Andre Blasse 0438 347 398 andre@floatingfloors.com.au

Vice Mark Taylor 0417 832 000 marktaylor@netspace.net.au

Rear Matthew Ross 0404 453 499 matt.ross@y7mail.com

Sailing Captain Mark Jackson 0414 334 702 mtjackson2@optusnet.com.au

Int 14 Roger Blasse 0409 536 519 roger@pegulan.com.au

Moth Andrew McDougal 0425 764 050 andrew@kasail.com

OK Dinghy Mike Flavell 0418 322 381 mike@flavell.com.au

Sabre Bruce Abbott 0414 603 752  babbott05@yahoo.com.au

Optimist Brendan Chaplin 0439 375 967 brendan_chaplin@me.com

RS 200 Lara Blasse 0413 480 799 lara@lbart.com.au

RS 100 Tom Pearce 0487 780 706 tom@sailingraceboats.com.au

Trailables Terry Sheppard 0407 527 596 tfshep@bigpond.net.au

Rescue Boats Phil Robertson 0402 088 546 phil@carmotive.com.au

Racing Rules Kevin Wilson 0419 527 427 wilsonkj@bigpond.net.au

Training Gary Lokum 0406 631 441 glokum@bigpond.com

Day Off the Beach Trailables Training BRYC and Other activities

Sat, 13 Sep 2014

Sun, 14 Sep 2014

Mon, 22 Sep 2014

Tackers 1&2 Holiday Program 

22 - 26 Sep 2014

Sat, 27 Sep 2014 AFL Grand Final

Sun, 28 Sep 2014

Sat, 4 Oct 2014 Cerberus Series H1&2 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 5 Oct 2014 SenSS

Sat, 11 Oct 2014 Club Championship H1&2 CP 1 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 12 Oct 2014 SenSS

Sat, 18 Oct 2014 Cerberus Series H3&4 Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 19 Oct 2014 Tackers 1&2 SenSS

Wed, 22 Oct 2014 YV Schools Teams Racing (Provisional)

Sat, 25 Oct 2014 Club Championship H3&4 CP 2 Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 26 Oct 2014 BRYC Opening Day Tackers 1&2 SenSS

Wed, 29 Oct 2014 YV Schools Teams Racing (Provisional)

Thu, 30 Oct 2014 Twilight Cup H1

Sat, 1 Nov 2014 Cerberus Series H5&6 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 2 Nov 2014

Tue, 4 Nov 2014 Melbourne Cup Day

Thu, 6 Nov 2014 Twilight Cup H2

Sat, 8 Nov 2014 Club Championship H5&6 CP 3 Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 9 Nov 2014 Tackers 1&2 SenSS

Thu, 13 Nov 2014 Twilight Cup H3

Sat, 15 Nov 2014 Cerberus Series H7&8 Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 16 Nov 2014 Tackers 1&2 SenSS

Thu, 20 Nov 2014 Twilight Cup H4

Sat, 22 Nov 2014 Club Championship H7&8 CP 4 Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 23 Nov 2014 Tackers 1&2 SenSS Sailing Raceboats Discover Sailing Day

Wed, 26 Nov 2014

Thu, 27 Nov 2014 Twilight Cup H5

Sat, 29 Nov 2014

Sun, 30 Nov 2014 Tackers 2

Thu, 4 Dec 2014 Twilight Cup H6

Sat, 6 Dec 2014 Cerberus Series H9&10 CP 5 Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 7 Dec 2014 Tackers 2 SenSS

TO

Sun, 14 Dec 2014 Tackers 2 SenSS

Thu, 18 Dec 2014 Twilight Cup H8

Sat, 20 Dec 2014 Club Championship H9&10 CP6 BRC 1&2 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 21 Dec 2014 Tackers 2 SenSS

Thu, 25 Dec 2014 Christmas Day

Fri, 26 Dec 2014

Sat, 27 Dec 2014

Sun, 28 Dec 2014

TO

Sun, 4 Jan 2015

Mon, 12 Jan 2015

Tackers 1&2 Holiday Program 

12- 6 Jan 2015

Sat, 17 Jan 2015

Sun, 18 Jan 2015

VIODA - Girls Training Weekend

Sabre Training Weekend

OK World Championship

Sarah Blanck Perpetual Trophy Regatta WYC

Sail Sandy

Go For Gold

Sailing World Cup

Sail Melbourne SYC

OK Worlds Pre Regatta Racing

505 National Championships

Finn National Championships
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Day Off the Beach Trailables Training BRYC and Other activities

Mon, 19 Jan 2015 Tackers 2&3

Tue, 20 Jan 2015 Tackers 2&3

Wed, 21 Jan 2015 Tackers 2&3

Thu, 22 Jan 2015 Tackers 2&3

Fri, 23 Jan 2015 Tackers 2&3

Sat, 24 Jan 2015

Thu, 29 Jan 2015 Twilight Cup H9

Sat, 31 Jan 2015
Commodores Day (Meet the 

Champions)
CP 7 Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 1 Feb 2015
Beaumaris Community Bank® 3193 

Sailing Cup - Beaumaris Yacht Club
Tackers 1&2 SenSS

Thu, 5 Feb 2015 Twilight Cup H10

Sat, 7 Feb 2015 Cerberus Series H11&12 Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 8 Feb 2015 Tackers 1&2 SenSS

Wed, 11 Feb 2015 YV Schools Teams Racing (Provisional)

Thu, 12 Feb 2015 Twilight Cup H11

Sat, 14 Feb 2015 Club Championship H11&12 CP8, BRC 3&4 Tackers 3 Lidgett Trophy DBYC

Sun, 15 Feb 2015 Tackers 1&2 SenSS

Thu, 19 Feb 2015 Twilight Cup H12

Sat, 21 Feb 2015 No racing Cerb Swim Classic Tackers 3 Cerberus Swim Classic

Sun, 22 Feb 2015 Cerberus Series H13&14 Tackers 1&2  SenSS

Wed, 25 Feb 2015 YV Schools Teams Racing (Provisional)

Thu, 26 Feb 2015 Twilight Cup H13

Sat, 28 Feb 2015 Club Championship H13&14 Mangowa Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 1 Mar 2015 Tackers 1  SenSS

Thu, 5 Mar 2015 Twilight Cup H14

Sat, 7 Mar 2015 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 8 Mar 2015

Mon, 9 Mar 2015

Wed, 11 Mar 2015 YV Schools Teams Racing (Provisional)

Thu, 12 Mar 2015 Twilight Cup H15 

Sat, 14 Mar 2015 Cerberus Series H15&16 CP 9 Tackers 3 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 15 Mar 2015 Tackers 2 SenSS

Thu, 19 Mar 2015 Twilight Cup H16

Sat, 21 Mar 2015 Club Championship H15&16 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 22 Mar 2015 SenSS

Thu, 26 Mar 2015 Twilight Cup H17 

Sat, 28 Mar 2015 Cerberus Series H17&18 CP 10 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 29 Mar 2015 SenSS

Thu, 2 Apr 2015 Twilight Cup H18 

Fri, 3 Apr 2015

Sat, 4 Apr 2015

Sun, 5 Apr 2015

Mon, 6 Apr 2015

Sat, 11 Apr 2015 Club Championship H17&18 GF, BF, RS

Sun, 12 Apr 2015

Sat, 18 Apr 2015

Sun, 19 Apr 2015

Sat, 25 Apr 2015 Cock of the Rock GF, BF, RS

Sun, 26 Apr 2015

Sat, 2 May 2015 Icicle Regatta Heat 1&2

Sat, 9 May 2015 Icicle Regatta Heat 3&4

Sat, 16 May 2015 Icicle Regatta Heat 5&6

Sat, 23 May 2015 Icicle Regatta Heat 7&8

Sat, 30 May 2015 Icicle Regatta Heat 9&10

Club Championship races are for the various Classes 

Cerberus Series races are for the various divisions and are based on Club HandicapsTraining Start Times:

Racing Start Times: CP and BR Cup - 11:00AM Tackers 1 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Trailables :- Club Champ & Cerb. Series - 2:00PM Tackers 2 1:00-4:00 PM

Dinghies :- Twilight Races - 6:30PM Tackers 3 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Icicle Regatta Heats - 1:30PM Green Fleet GF 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Blue Fleet BF 1:00-4:00 PM

Race Squad RS 1:00-4:00 PM

SenSS = Senior Start Sailing 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Labour Day Weekend

Optimist State Titles RBYC

BRYC Rescue Boats in support

Easter

SKIFF Regatta

505 National Championships

Finn National Championships


